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waltz
cha-cha
quickstep
umba
live

waltz
tange
cha-chg
val&ik
slowfox
samba/salsa
quickstep
jive

waltz
polka
blues
valéik
cha-chg
fango
salsa

five
quickstep
waltz
country
val&ik
slowfox
tango
rumba
cha-cha
quickstep
mazurka
valéik
salsa

Jive
tango
waltz
disco-pelka
cha-cha
polka
quickstep
jive
tango
valéik
waltz
samba
stowiox
cha-cha
letkis
salsa
voléik

Little bit funny

Letni laska

Crazy In love

No me ames

My boy Lollipop

Good night, good bye
Komm, tanz mit mir

El Rubio Loco

Das Spiel

| wanna be loved by you
Yalié la Pena

5 months, 2 weeks, 2 days
Upside down

Shrek”

Zpév skiivana

Lasko ma

Someone hold me
Perhaps Perhaps Prehaps
El tango de Roxanne
Shape of you

Candyman

Twenty tiny ingers
Wonderful world of the young
Béleéna Zenska

Algo pequenito

Mam rada cestu lesni
Meney money money
Latika's theme

| like it

Nah neh nah

VY Jednym dumku na zarubku
Co ma byt, mé byt
Cotas de Lluvia

Stick like glue (pomalééé] -)
Please Mr. Brown

Theme from Forrest Gump
Rakefdk

Sweet like cola

Na bfehu Blanice

The bear necessities
New Orleans

Say it right

Chimchimchim

Life is a long way to run
Chen chen

Let is snow

Dondé Estebas Ta

Letkis

| don't care

Valéiéek

4:49
340
2:28
4:48
2:00
2:50
337
358
2:49
2:56
449
2:28
201
320
2:12
L7
2:09
2:33
L0
2:32
316
2:39
2:38
410
3:28
2:28
1:40
2"46
356
309
1:49
2:04
3:26
2:23
206
211
4:50
323
2:52
2:12
%14
%25
2:27
2:35
3:52
2:06
349
2:10
3:40
2:08




